BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

05.11.2024.

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | ovros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:00| 6433 [JOHOR DT ULSAN 2.10/3.50|3.65|1.31|1.33|1.79]2.20|1.702.80|1.30|1.35]1.60|2.55]|1.65|2.30|2.003.15|1.15|1.35]|1.45|1.45
15:00| 8522 |PSV J GIRONA J 2.00/3.85|3.25|1.32|1.24|1.76]|2.15|1.65|2.60|1.25|1.30]1.55|2.50]|1.65|2.15|2.002.95[1.15|1.30]|1.35|1.40
19:45| 6401 |PSV GIRONA 1.85/3.95|4.65|1.26/1.32|2.14|2.25|1.65|2.65|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.55]|1.70|2.20|2.10|3.10]|1.15|1.35]|1.50 | 1.55
21:45/2101 |QPR MIDDLESBOR. 4.05|3.65|2.00/1.92|1.34|1.29|2.00|1.85|3.15|1.35|1.40|1.70|2.90|1.80|2.10|2.25|3.50]|1.50|1.55]|1.20 | 1.35
22:00| 6402 |LIVERPOOL LEVERKUSEN 1.85]4.2514.55|1.29/1.32|2.20]2.55|1.60|2.50|1.25]|1.30|1.50|2.45]|1.65|2.35|1.95|2.90|1.15|1.35|1.45|1.55
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁheath 3!2 Match Winner
e ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 [ Han | 2 2 | haw ]| 2 2 |ToTAL| under [ over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21 :OO‘ 8528 ‘TRENTO ‘JOVENTUT 1.85/15.4]12.35|1.65|2.04|1.95|15.4|2.15]| -1.5|2.00|2.00| -0.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |159.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.80|2.20
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | w1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | w95 | ovo5 | oves [wm105| 912 | 102 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
16:05| 8569 |WAWRINKA S. DJERE L. 1.7012.20]|-1.5|2.80/1.45|1.80|2.00|-1.5|1.95|1.95]|23.5/1.80|2.00|2.15|1.75|1.30|1.35|1.65|2.70]2.95|2.20
16:30| 7617 |MANNARINO A. YUNCHAOKET.B. 1.85/2.00]|-1.5/2.90/1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5 [2.00|1.80]22.5|2.00|1.80]2.20 | 1.70[1.25|1.40|1.65|2.70|2.60 | 2.45
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmaze| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:00| 6431 |VISSEL KOBE GVANGJU 1.60|4.05|6.05|1.15|1.27 |2.43]2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.80|1.95|1.95|2.35|3.75]|1.10|1.35]|1.70 | 1.70
17:00| 8520 |[DORTMUND J STURM J 1.60|4.50|5.00/1.18 |1.21|2.37|2.50|1.55|2.20|1.20|1.30|1.45|2.20|1.60|2.35|1.90|2.65]|1.10|1.30| 1.40 | 1.50
22:00| 6403 REAL MADRID MILAN 1.55]5.20|7.00]1.19|1.27|2.95|2.90|1.55|2.25|1.20|1.35|1.50|2.15|1.60|2.45|1.95|2.80]|1.10|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
02:30| 1505 |BOTAFOGO VASCO DA GAMA 1.5014.708.10|1.14 |1.27 | 2.95]|2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40|1.70 | 2.70|2.05|1.85|2.40|3.85]|1.15|1.35]| 1.80 | 1.90
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl pX fp2 | underS5 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | nderl5 | under25 | over0S5 | overlS5 |underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
16:30‘ 8012 ‘BARYS ASTANA BARS KAZAN 5.85/4.80]1.55]4.60|2.90|2.00]|1.65|2.40|2.15]1.75]|2.60|1.23|1.17]|1.75|1.20|1.25|2.20|2.05|1.30|1.20 | 1.85
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [ O.No. | 1 2 | wan | 12 2 1 2 | wan | 1 2 |TotaL| under | over | w95 [ oves | oves [wn105] e12 [ 1012 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
14:35| 8570 |PEGULA J. KREJCIKOVA B. 1.60]250|-1.5|2.20/1.75|1.70|2.30| -3.5 |2.00|1.90]|21.5|2.00|1.90|1.80|2.15|{1.45|1.25|1.80|3.15] 3.55 | 1.90
16:50| 8571 |[SWIATEK I. GAUFF C. 1.65]2.40|-1.52.30/1.70]1.75|2.20| -3.5 | 2.05|1.85]21.5|2.05|1.85]1.90 | 2.00 | 1.35|1.30 | 1.70 | 2.95] 3.30 | 2.00
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmaze| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
20:00| 6432 [AL NASSR R. AL AIN 1.40|5.65|8.50/1.12|1.20|3.35|3.80(1.35|1.80|1.15|1.40|1.30|1.70|1.65|2.45|1.75|2.15 1.55]1.60 | 1.60
21:00| 8521 PETERBOROUGH |CR.PALACE M21 14514.90|7.95|1.12|1.23|3.00|3.10|1.45|2.10|1.15|1.35/1.35|1.90]| 1.65|2.45|1.95|2.50 1.45]1.60|1.65
21:45| 2695 |BALLYMENA UTD |ARDS 1.45]14.90|7.95|1.12|1.23|3.00|2.55|1.60|2.40|1.25]|1.35|1.50|2.25|1.90|2.10|2.20|3.15]|1.10|1.40|1.70 | 1.75
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:00| 7010 |GALATASARAY PROMITHEAS 140/17.0|4.15|1.29/3.30|1.55|17.0|3.20| -7.5 |2.00|2.00| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |163.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30|3.95
20:00| 8527 |TREFL SOPOT BESIKTAS 4.35/18.0/1.40]3.50/1.30]3.20|17.0|1.55]| 7.5 |2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |165.5| 2.00 | 2.00 4.10]1.30
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | man | 1 2 |7otaL| under | over | w95 [ oves [ oves [wn105] e12 [ 1012 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
12:05| 8568 |SAFIULLIN R. FOGNINI F. 1.35/3.80|-1.5|1.90|2.10|1.45|3.10| -3.5|1.80|2.15]|21.5|2.10|1.90]2.00 | 2.00|1.40|1.30|1.75|2.90]5.10 | 1.60
13:30| 8677 |MEDJEDOVIC H. KOVACEVIC A. 145/3.10|-1.5|2.20/1.80|1.55|2.70| -2.5 | 1.90|2.10]23.5|1.95|2.00|2.70 | 1.55|1.15|1.80|2.00| 3.75|4.45 | 1.70
SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:18
TUESDAY, 05.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 6436 |AFCCL |VISSEL K. GVANGJU 1.533.90|5.80]2.30|9.00]3.50 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.75|12.0| 1.85| 2.25] 1.57 | 4.30
12:00| 6437 |AFCCL |KAWASAKI SHAN.PORT 2.10/3.50|3.1513.20|5.00]5.70 | 8.50 | 2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.20|1.65/4.80]1.80 | 6.75]|1.40 | 1.60|1.62 | 2.10
13:00112610/ptm23 |VIZEL.M23 GIL V.M23 2.20/3.40|3.00f3.50/4.90]6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.002.601.77|5.30]1.92|6.75|1.55|1.80|1.87 | 2.35
13:00112987|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. MAC.YAV. 4.50]3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.25|6.50 [2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.50| 1.93 | 2.45|3.80 | 1.82
13:00113010TAN 1 |FOUN.GATE PAMBA 1.673.70 | 5.80 1.85|1.85
13:00{13083|ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR SHIM.T.A. 2.65|3.20|2.55|14.40/4.10]8.00|8.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.35
13:00| 5936 |ARM 1 |VAN J. ARARAT Y. 1.95]3.30|3.80]3.10|5.80]5.80 | 11.0]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.45| 10.5] 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
13:00/ 8501 |BUR 1 |AMASIPIRI VITALO 9.50 14.50 | 1.33 1.80]1.90
13:30[12988|ITACW LAZIO W comow 2.15|3.35|3.1513.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.601.82|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]11.63 | 2.001.92 | 2.65
14:00113063|CHLY |SLOV.B.J DINAM.Z.J 4.30]4.301.5815.90|2.20/11.03.45[2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|5.30 | 4.70[2.059.00[1.45|3.25|1.37 | 1.57[2.40 | 1.35
14:00| 6438 |AFCCL |JOHOR DT ULSAN 2.00/3.40|3.5013.15/5.10]5.70|9.502.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]12.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30]2.10 | 7.75]11.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
14:25/ 2996 [SAR 2 |AL JABAL. NEOM 5.60|3.501.6218.50|2.50(17.0/4.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.50|7.75]2.80|12.0|1.72|5.10[2.00 | 2.55|5.00 | 1.77
14:30/ 1231 BUG 2 |BOTEV Il SPART.P. 2.60]3.05]2.70|4.304.50|8.50|8.50[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.60|3.50(2.15|7.00[2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50[2.70 | 2.80
14:45112989|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA HOLON J. 6.50 3.80|1.50)11.0/2.30)23.03.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|9.50 | 9.003.05/18.0]1.62|4.10|2.10 | 2.55|5.40 | 1.65
15:00112611|ENGD |WIGAN M21 SH.W.M21 3.604.20|1.72|5.20 | 2.45 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
15:00112613[ENGD |SH.U.M21 HULL mM21 1.45]4.50|540)1.95|7.25 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.40|1.47
15:00113060ETH 1 |[F.KENEMA E.ELECTR. 1.67 1 3.40 | 5.30 1.47|2.50|5.00
15:00{13064/CHLY |SPORT.J MAN.CIT.J 2.10/3.70|2.9013.20/4.50]5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82|6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
15:00{13065/CHLY |PsvJ GIRONA J 1.95]3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90]1.95|7.00|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
15:00| 8502 |RWA 1 |KIYOVU GASOGI 2.403.003.00 1.47 1 2.50
15:30112029|CHLY |BOLOGNA J MONACO J 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10/2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80[1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40]|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 |1.67
15:30112612[ENGD |PETER.M21 FLEET.M21 1.80]4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
15:40113084{ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. DIMONA 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.05|7.25|1.87|6.00]1.67 | 2.05|2.65|2.00
15:45/8503 BUR 1 [DYNAMIK INTER ST. 2.40/3.30|2.75 2.11/1.65
15:45/ 8506 ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAP.HERZ. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90| 5.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 5.90| 1.85] 2.40|3.20 | 2.05
15:50113085|ISR 3 |MACC.I.A. AS ASHDOD 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.50]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
16:00112614[ENGD |BARNS.M21 BIRM.M21 1.80]4.20|3.25)2.60 | 4.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
16:00112990/CHLY |CELTICJ RB LEIP.J 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.10/8.00|5.70|2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|3.35|3.15(1.72 | 6.00 [ 1.62 | 4.60|1.35|1.50[1.92 | 1.57
16:00113061|CHLY |LIVERP.J LEVERK.J 2.05/3.70|2.95[3.20/4.70]5.70|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.87 | 6.75]1.52 | 1.85[1.82 | 2.30
16:00[13101/ALG2 |KOUBA JSM TIAR. 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.40
16:00| 3561 |CZE C |UHERSK.B. JABLONEC 17.0/10.5]1.08]28.0|1.28]65.0 | 1.65]2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90]20.0 | 19.0]3.80 | 22.0]1.22|2.05]/2.40 | 2.55]6.25|1.10
16:00| 6439 |AFCCL|PAKHTAKOR  |RAYYAN 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10/4.40]7.75|8.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.92 |6.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
16:00| 8504 ALG2 |AKNOUN MASCARA 1.67 3.40|5.30)2.65|9.0014.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.40|2.15)1.82|5.70]3.05|12.0|2.20|2.85]2.00 | 5.40
16:00| 8507 ALG2 |HUSSEIN ASM ORAN 1.803.25]4.60)2.95|8.00]5.60 | 16.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
16:35| 2997 [SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL ABHA 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20f11.0/6.00]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.002.35|9.50|1.87 |6.00]1.88|2.503.30 | 2.10
17:00112615ptm23 |MAFRA M23 PORT.M23 2.05/3.35|3.4013.25/5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 ] 2.05 | 9.00| 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.70
17:00112616/ptm23 |TORR.M23 LEIX.M23 1.503.906.25]12.25|10.013.4022.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.902.55]2.15]1.72]|1.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
17:00112617|ptm23 |S.CL.M23 ESTOR.M23 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25/2.65]|14.0/4.40|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.502.45|11.0]|1.70 | 4.40]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
17:00{13028/CHLY |REAL M.J MILAN J 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.25/4.60]5.80|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52|1.80|1.82 | 2.25
17:00113047|CHLY |DORTMUN.J STURM J 1.534.304.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.92| 1.65]| 1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
17:00113048/CHLY |LILLEJ JUVENT.J 1.7013.90 |3.90)2.50|5.60|4.00{10.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52|1.82]1.55 | 2.60
17:00| 2998 [SAR 2 |NAJMA SC AL-AIN 1.565]3.70 |6.00)2.40 | 10.013.90 | 20.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 ) 1.67 |4.30|2.85| 14.0|2.00| 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
17:00| 4451 |SVK C |ZLATE M. DOLNY K. 1.1716.25]15.0]1.57|25.0]|2.00 | 65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65[2.40]1.72]1.32]1.35|2.95]3.90 | 23.0]2.85|3.10 ] 1.30 | 9.00
17:00| 4535 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. CSM SLAT. 1.80]3.304.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.01.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]1.87 |6.00)2.85|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
17:00| 8505 ALG2E /ANNABA EL HARR. 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]16.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.5] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
17:30/ 4361 |RUS C |SPART.M. ROSTOV 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|13.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
18:00112921|AFCCL AL WIHDAT ISTIQLOL 1.65]3.50|5.30)2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.70|2.05]1.77 |4.90|2.75 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
18:00{12991/AFCCL |[SEPAHAN SHARJAH 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.80 | 3.05[1.97 |6.50]2.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
18:00113086/ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA SHIRE IN. 1.90 | 3.25|4.00 1.47|2.50|5.00
18:30113087|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAPOEL M. 1.933.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.80|5.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00)2.50 | 10.5]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.50
19:30|2907 |ISR 1 |BNEI SAK. BEITAR J. 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.00|3.00]9.00|5.601.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.903.90[1.95|7.00]1.72|4.90]|1.62|1.95]2.50 | 1.80
19:30/ 3801 |[ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. RICHARDS 1.304.50 | 11.0]1.90|22.0]2.75|55.0]|1.62|2.15|3.90 | 3.10]2.40 | 1.62 | 1.55 | 3.99]4.20 | 27.0|2.85|3.15]1.57 | 10.0
19:45|4362 |RUS C |DIN.MOSC. LOK.MOSC. 2.25/3.40|2.9013.60/4.70]6.508.50|2.191.60]2.55/2.40]3.102.60|1.77|5.40]1.87 |6.75|1.55|1.80[1.90 | 2.25
19:45/ 6721 |CL SLOVAN B. DINAMO Z. 4.00|3.60|2.0016.003.15]11.0|5.80|2.24|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.002.25/9.50|1.77 | 540 1.60 | 1.90|2.90 | 1.85
19:45| 6727 |CL PSV GIRONA 1.7713.804.50]2.75|7.25]14.80 | 14.012.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.45]2.50 | 2.05]| 1.65|4.40]2.35|11.0] 1.65|2.00 ] 1.67 | 3.25
20:00/12114/ARG4K|CSR ESP. CLU.LUJAN 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
20:00| 3141 |DE 4B |ASHAFENB. BAMBERG 1.82]3.70/3.60)2.80|5.5015.20|10.01.75|1.85|3.102.75|2.85|2.20)1.80 | 5.302.35|9.50|1.80| 2.25] 1.80 | 3.05
20:00| 4081 |[ESP C |CHICLANA OSASUNA 17.0]10.5/1.08)25.0 | 1.27 3.20|1.301.73 2.853.00
20:00/ 6440 AFCCL|NASSRR. AL AIN 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.7012.0)2.30|37.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.40|1.32]1.32|2.25|2.35|13.0|1.55|1.65]1.18 | 3.20
20:30/13088|ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. JERUSALEM 4.40/3.40|1.7816.75/2.80]13.05.30|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50 | 6.50|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.70]1.98 | 2.55|3.99 | 1.92
21:0011787|ELDVK|CHELTENH. READING 3.15|3.70/1.95]5.00 | 3.00/9.00|5.601.91/1.70/2.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25|1.75|5.10| 1.65] 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
21:00/11992/ELDVK|NORTHAMP. LEIC.M21 1.62]3.90|4.80)2.40|7.00)3.70|15.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|2.00 | 1.77]1.52|3.602.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.75]|1.45 | 2.85
21:00111993/[ELDVK|CAMBRIDGE  |CHELS.M21 2.35/3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00 | 2.291.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75[1.90 | 2.15
21:0011996/ELDVK |PETERBOR. C.PAL.M21 1.3714.60|7.50)1.85|12.0]2.55|33.012.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.95]1.57 | 1.42]|1.40|2.65]2.55|15.0| 1.55| 1.80 ] 1.25 | 3.50
21:00/12037|ELDVK|SWINDON TOTT.M21 1.85]3.60|3.80)2.80|5.50|4.70|10.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47|1.72|1.57 | 2.45
21:00| 8529 [ENNLK|ALDERSHOT  |BRIGH.M21 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40/4.10)6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40|1.65|5.10]1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
21:00| 8530 |[ENNLK|WOKING SOUTH.M21 2.35]3.702.5013.50|3.80|6.75|7.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|2.90|2.55[1.67 |5.20[1.70 | 5.50|1.37 | 1.60[1.75 | 1.82
21:00| 8531 [ENNLK|FOREST G. STOKE M21 1.65]4.30/3.90)2.35|5.30|3.70|10.0/2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.92|1.75]1.50 | 3.401.92|7.25|1.35|1.47]|1.35|2.15
21:00/ 8532 |ENNLK/ROCHDALE BLACK.M21 2.10/3.70|2.90|3.10/4.50]5.70|8.00|2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.50 | 2.20|1.62 | 4.60]1.72|6.00| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
21:30| 8533 ENNLK|WEALDST. FULAM M21 2.55]3.70]2.30|3.90|3.45|7.50|6.25[2.50 1.401.97|2.00|3.15|2.75[1.70 | 5.60 [ 1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60[1.85 | 1.75
21:30| 8534 |ENNLK|MAIDENHE. DERBY M21 1.65]4.20|4.00]2.40|5.80]3.80|10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.00|1.80]1.52|3.60]|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
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21:30| 8535 |[ENNLK|BOST.UTD. SUND.M21 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.50|3.80|6.75|7.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.90|2.55|1.67 |5.20|1.70 | 5.50]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.75 | 1.82
21:45[12031|ENG 3 |[STOCKPORT  |WYCOMBE 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.10 | 2.60
21:45[12035ENG 3 |BURTON CRAWLEY 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]|6.50|9.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65[1.82|5.90|1.926.75]|1.60 | 1.90]1.95 | 2.45
21:45/12603 ENNI |CHICHEST. HORSHA.FC 3.003.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.501.92 | 6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52| 1.85|2.35 | 1.80
21:45/12604 ENNI |CRAY VAL. CRAY W. 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.40|4.80|10.01.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.85
21:45/12605ENNI |WIN&FINC CARSHALT. 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70| 1.90|7.00| 1.55|1.80|1.75 | 2.35
21:45/12606 ENNI |POTTER.B. DARTFORD 2.65|3.702.25|14.20|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50|3.05|1.82|6.00|1.725.30|1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.85
21:45/12607 ENNI |HENDON DULWICH 2.65|3.702.25|14.20|3.45|8.006.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50|3.05|1.82|6.00|1.725.30]|1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.85
21:45/12608 ENNI |HASTIN.U. WHITEHAWK 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 2.10]1.97 | 2.55
21:45/12609 ENNI |FOLKEST. DOVER AT. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90]|2.35 | 1.87
21:45/12618/ENNI |BILLERIC. CHATHAM 1.63/4.004.30|2.40|6.003.90|11.0}2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05/1.80]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.82|1.50 | 2.75
21:45/ 2103 |[ENG 2 |OXFORD HULL 2.95|3.40/2.40|4.90|3.80|9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.90|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.65 | 2.20
21:45/ 2152 |ENG 2 |QPR MIDDLESB. 4.10|3.50/1.90|6.25|3.00|13.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|5.90|5.70|2.45|11.0|1.85|5.20]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.25 | 1.90
21:45| 2153 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY SHEF.UTD. 2.85|3.30/2.50|4.80|4.20|9.50|8.501.722.00|3.60 | 2.95|5.00|3.90|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.75 | 2.45
21:45| 2154 |[ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. NORWICH 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.25|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85|3.60|2.95|1.97 |6.75|2.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.90
21:45| 2227 |[ENG6J [EASTBOUR. WELLING 1.58 |3.70 | 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55|1.92|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.50
21:45| 2228 |[ENG6J |DORKING MAIDSTONE 1.92/3.40/3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.002.30]|1.82|5.30|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.15]1.87 | 3.10
21:45| 2229 |[ENG6J |ST.ALBANS CHELMS.C. 3.003.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60]9.00|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.25]|1.87 | 6.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
21:45| 2230 |[ENG6J |TRURO C. CHIPPENH. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70|15.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.55|11.0| 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
21:45| 2231 |[ENG6J |SALISBURY TORQUAY 3.00|3.302.25|4.90|3.60|9.00 | 6.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70|3.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90]|1.63 | 1.95]|2.55 | 1.97
21:45| 2232 |[ENG6J|HORNCHUR. HEMEL H. 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60 | 1.82|5.902.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00] 1.92 | 2.65
21:45| 2233 |[ENG6J |SLOUGH T. BATH CITY 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40]|1.85|5.70| 2.40 | 9.50| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
21:45| 2234 |[ENG6J |WORTHING AVELEY 1.63|3.7015.1012.45|7.50|3.90|14.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15/1.82|1.57 |3.80|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
21:45| 2235 |[ENG6J |WESTON WEYMOUTH 1.68|3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.40|14.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.45|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50|12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.70
21:45| 2243 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. F.CELTIC 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.70|2.80|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
21:45| 2251 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. ALFRETON 3.35|3.15/2.15|5.70|3.50|9.50 | 6.75|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35|9.50|2.00 | 6.75] 2.05| 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
21:45| 2252 |[ENG6S|MARINE CHORLEY 3.50|3.25]2.05|5.60|3.35[10.0/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00]2.40|9.50|1.876.00]/1.92|2.55]3.30|2.15
21:45| 2253 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. SCUNTHOR. 3.203.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60 | 2.259.00|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
21:45| 2254 |[ENG6S|RADCLIFFE LEAMINGT. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.509.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.05|8.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
21:45| 2255 |[ENG6S|RUSHALL NEEDHAM 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]1.85|5.30|2.409.50|1.83|2.30]|1.95|3.15
21:45| 2256 |[ENG6SHEREFORD OXFORD C. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20|15.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.90]|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.50
21:45| 2257 |[ENG6S|BRACKLEY WARRINGT. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.30/9.003.70|17.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25/1.80]1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
21:45| 2258 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. CHESTER 2.85|3.05|2.50(4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.303.99|2.20|8.00]2.15|7.00]|1.88 | 2.50|2.90 | 2.65
21:45| 2259 |[ENG6S|BUXTON SCARBORO. 3.15]3.25|2.205.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.40 | 4.40|2.15]9.00]|1.92 | 6.50| 1.82|2.40|2.95| 2.25
21:45|2270 |[ENG7 |LOWESTOFT |HALESOWEN 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.75 | 2.05
21:45| 2286 |UKPS |WAL&HER TAUNTON 1.70/3.90 | 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.00|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25|/1.92]|1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75
21:45/2301 [ENPN |WHITBY T. GAINSBOR. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.45|4.60|6.25|8.501.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.30|2.60 | 1.87 | 5.90|2.00 | 6.75]1.67 | 2.05]1.97 | 2.50
21:45/2302 [ENPN |MORPETH MICKLEOV. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80]1.82 | 2.25
21:45/ 2691 |INIRLC IDUNGANNON |DOLLINGS. 1.17|7.0012.0]1.42|20.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.80|1.88
21:45/ 2692 |NIRLC |CRUSADERS |COLERAINE 1.80|3.45/4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.70|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
21:45| 2693 |NIRLC |BANGOR CLIFTONV. 7.5014.50|1.38113.0]1.92]33.0/2.60]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50|9.502.75|16.0|1.42|3.10| 1.67|2.00 | 4.20 | 1.35
21:45| 2694 INIRLC |BALLY.UTD ARDS 1.37 14.607.50]1.90|13.0/2.60|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.72|/1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.75| 2.05|1.35 | 4.20
21:45| 8536 |ENNLK| TAMWORTH NEWC.M21 2.30|3.702.55|3.45|3.90|6.25|7.502.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10|1.70 | 5.60]1.37 | 1.60]1.75 | 1.85
21:45| 8537 |ENNLK|BRAINTREE W.HAM M21 2.30|3.702.55|3.35|3.80|6.25|7.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95|12.75|2.45|1.62|5.10|1.65|5.50]1.35|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
22:00| 2147 |ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH PORTSMOU. 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20|6.509.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80|2.00 | 7.50]|1.58 | 1.87]1.92 | 2.55
22:00| 2155 |[ENG 2 |SWANSEA WATFORD 2.00|3.50|3.80|3.15|5.80|5.90|11.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.10]1.97 | 3.05
22:00/6715 |CL BOLOGNA MONACO 2.80|3.40|2.65|4.70|4.40]9.00 | 8.502.01]1.80|3.05|2.65|4.50|3.60|2.05|7.00[1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00]|2.45|2.40
22:00/ 6716 |CL CELTIC LEIPZIG 2.75|3.45/2.50|4.40|4.00|8.50|7.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.70|3.25|1.85|6.00|1.82|5.60]|1.52|1.75]|2.15|1.97
22:00/ 6717 |CL DORTMUND STURM 1.20|7.25]12.011.50|20.02.05|70.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.47 |1.27]|1.28|2.30|3.40|19.0/1.80 | 1.93]1.20 | 4.80
22:00/ 6722 |CL SPORTING MAN.CITY 4.00|3.60|2.00|5.90|3.10|10.5|5.70|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|5.00|4.80|2.20|9.50|1.724.80]|1.53 | 1.75]|2.75 | 1.77
22:00| 6728 |CL LILLE JUVENTUS 3.103.30|2.505.20 | 4.20]10.0 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.30 |9.50]|2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.60
22:00| 6729 |CL LIVERPOOL LEVERKUS. 1.80/4.104.40]|2.75|7.25|4.60|14.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.40|2.35|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 3.20
22:00/6749 |CL REAL MAD. MILAN 1.48|5.006.7012.10|13.03.15|35.0|2.75|1.45/2.15/2.10]1.88 | 1.62|1.50 | 3.40|2.80 | 14.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.40 | 3.90
23:45/1421 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO ESTUDIAN. 2.70|2.65|3.10|4.40|5.00]9.50|9.501.34 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 | 10.0] 2.50 | 3.50 | 3.00 | 3.35
23:45/ 1434 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP CORDOB.S. 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.30|3.10|2.20|7.25|2.65| 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.70 | 4.40
00:00| 1530 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS AMER.MIN. 3.00|3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.20|9.502.10 | 7.00]1.95| 2.65]3.10 | 2.50
02:00| 1439 |ARG 1 |INDEPEND. SANTA FE 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
02:00| 1442 |ARG 1 |NEWELL'S HURACAN 2.80|2.70|2.80|4.80|4.80|9.50|9.501.34 | 3.00|5.40 | 3.90| 5.80 | 4.40|2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 9.00]2.30 | 3.20 | 3.40 | 3.40
02:00| 1531 |BRA 2 |BRUSQUE BOTAF.SP 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20| 3.05|2.05|7.002.45]9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.60 | 3.70
02:30/1271 |COL 1 |[FORTALEZA CD EQUI. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00[9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25/8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
02:30/ 1501 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. CRICIUMA 1.35/4.909.50]1.93|17.0|2.80|40.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.00 | 1.57|1.55|3.40|3.45|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.47 | 6.50
02:30|/ 1503 BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO VASCO 1.42/4.50|7.75]|2.05/14.0|3.05|35.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.10 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.70|3.10 | 16.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 5.40
02:30| 1504 |BRA 1 |BAHIA SAO PAULO 2.20|3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]|1.97 | 2.65]|2.40 | 3.45
02:30| 1529 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL CORITIBA 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10]1.77 |5.70|3.10|13.0| 2.25 | 2.851.97 | 5.80
03:00{1715|MEX 1 |LEON MAZATLAN 1.88|3.45/3.90]|2.95|5.80|5.20|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.20]1.70 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.85
03:00{1716 [MEX 1 |SANTOS L. GUADALAJ. 5.40|3.70/1.60]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.802.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.65|4.10]1.75| 2.15] 3.80 | 1.60
04:00/ 1787 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. MUN.LIB. 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.502.25]9.00]1.70 | 2.10] 1.95 | 2.95
05:00{1714 |MEX 1 |PUMAS U. QUERETARO 1.37/4.40/8.00]11.97|15.0/2.80|33.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|1.97 | 1.57|1.55|3.40|3.10|19.0|1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60




